
Everett Girls XC Meet 11/07/2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Monument Mountain 00:23:44.31 15

2 Mount Everett 00:33:05.84 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Everett Girls XC Meet 11/07/2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Monument Mountain 00:23:44.31 25 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 51 Eliza Philip 00:22:44.35 1

2 2 70 Aria Grossman 00:23:38.24 2

3 3 61 Ruby Citron 00:23:40.07 3

4 4 53 Anna Marie Romano 00:23:42.88 4

5 5 78 Zoe Holmes 00:24:56.02 5

6 6 76 Madeline Rocheleau Holmes 00:25:27.59 (6)

7 7 50 Paige Scott 00:25:35.55 (7)

2 Mount Everett 00:33:05.84 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 109 Rochelle Worth 00:29:43.30 8

2 20 107 Kathryn Cohen 00:31:26.06 9

3 24 106 Amaya Ketchen 00:32:15.64 10

4 28 105 Mya Martin 00:34:13.70 11

5 29 108 Lucia Cicerchia 00:37:50.52 12
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Everett Girls XC Meet 11/07/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 51 Eliza Philip SR 00:22:44.35 Monument Mountain

2 2 70 Aria Grossman SO 00:23:38.24 Monument Mountain

3 3 61 Ruby Citron JR 00:23:40.07 Monument Mountain

4 4 53 Anna Marie Romano SR 00:23:42.88 Monument Mountain

5 5 78 Zoe Holmes SO 00:24:56.02 Monument Mountain

6 (6) 76 Madeline Rocheleau Holmes FR 00:25:27.59 Monument Mountain

7 (7) 50 Paige Scott SR 00:25:35.55 Monument Mountain

8 0 72 Evie Grossman SO 00:25:36.67 Monument Mountain

9 0 64 Maddy Mullen JR 00:25:37.70 Monument Mountain

10 0 52 Charity Loy SR 00:26:34.49 Monument Mountain

11 0 62 Dahn Yook JR 00:27:30.96 Monument Mountain

12 0 59 Julia Rhinds JR 00:28:14.69 Monument Mountain

13 0 73 Dahlia Logan SO 00:28:39.98 Monument Mountain

14 0 66 Lucy Mazursky JR 00:28:40.95 Monument Mountain

15 0 54 Rebecca Robertson SR 00:28:41.39 Monument Mountain

16 8 109 Rochelle Worth JR 00:29:43.30 Mount Everett

17 0 75 Aaliyah Vargas SO 00:30:23.51 Monument Mountain

18 0 74 Phoenix Lucido SO 00:30:25.11 Monument Mountain

19 0 71 Stella Wright SO 00:31:14.21 Monument Mountain

20 9 107 Kathryn Cohen FR 00:31:26.06 Mount Everett

21 0 58 Sarah Wohl JR 00:31:31.39 Monument Mountain

22 0 60 Anna Marie Rawson JR 00:31:31.40 Monument Mountain

23 0 63 Taikaya Brown JR 00:31:33.33 Monument Mountain

24 10 106 Amaya Ketchen FR 00:32:15.64 Mount Everett

25 0 69 Karma Cohen SO 00:32:26.78 Monument Mountain

26 0 67 Mira Webber JR 00:32:52.92 Monument Mountain

27 0 55 Gianna Bertelli SR 00:32:56.18 Monument Mountain

28 11 105 Mya Martin FR 00:34:13.70 Mount Everett

29 12 108 Lucia Cicerchia FR 00:37:50.52 Mount Everett

30 0 65 Mia Wade JR 00:38:42.21 Monument Mountain
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